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Ritchie,
J.
D.,
Wellington,
Secretary
for
Agriculture.

Clifton,
E.,
Chief
Inspector
of
Stock
and

Director

of

Experimental
Farms.

\

Gilruth,
J.
A.,
M.R.C.V.S.,
Chief

Veterinarian.

|

Elliot,
D.,
and
Ussher,
S.
H.,

Relieving
Inspectors

of
Stock. Duncan,

J.,
Auckland,

Inspectorof
Stock,
in
charge.

AUCKLAND
DISTRICT—

Bay
of

Islands
Subdivision—

MangonuiWhangaroa ay
of

Islands
...

Hokianga

56
14

18
10

61
14

15;

7

195
82

92
34

63
35

25
12

4 4 5 3

2 13

1 3

77 33 8b 26

18,6138,13729,6327,010
i

Watson,
C,

Ohaeawat,
Inspector
of

Stock,

Registrar
of

Brands.

Marsden
Subdivision —Rodney Whangarei Otamatea Hobson

179| 187
■2 1 8 7

1 2 2

......297 136 12653

62,029 26,716 47,315 30,580
!

Stone,
J.
T.,

Whangarei,
Inspector
of

Stock,

Registrar
of

Brands.

I

Auckland
Subdivision —Waitemata

83
31

12

8J

186
108j

37
19

13'
4

6|

1

130 23 332

41,910
Rowan,
R.,
Auckland,
Inspector
of
Stock,

Registrar

of
Brands.

Hull,
R.,
Auckland,
Inspector
of
Stock
;

also
Port.

Rowan,
R.,
Auckland,

Inspector
of
Stock,

Registrar

of
Brands. Brown,

W.
R..,
Auckland,
Inspector
of
Stock.

w>
3

2

Bden ... Manukau
......

2 21I

1 16

1

5,706 104,595

I

Coromandel Thames Ohinemuri

81 2i

2 2
I

2

- 66 21 11

18,9625,957 4,755
[■Huddleston,
V.
A.,
Thames,

Inspector
of
Stock.
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